
SERVER SCHEDULE

This is the server schedule for August 6 - September 25, 2016

If you cannot serve, please try to get a substitute. Thank you for your service.

Saturday, August 6, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, August 7, 9:00 a.m.

Abby Spicer Gavin Price, Ben & Jackson Winn

Saturday, August 13, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, August 14, 9:00a.m.

Chris & Peter Rongey Mac & Sam Matthews, Doug Myers

Saturday, August 20, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, August 21, 9:00 a.m.

Alex Lewis Clayton Christian, Ely & Ethan Dunham

Saturday, August 27, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, August 28, 9:00 a.m.

Madison Watson Aleksas Dietzen, Madaline Winn, Amanda Xiong

Saturday,September 3, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, September 4, 9:00 a.m.

Abby Spicer Mac & Sam Matthews, Gavin Price

Saturday, September 10,  5:00 p.m. Sunday, September 11, 9:00 a.m.

Chris & Peter Rongey Doug Myers, Ben & Jackson Winn

Saturday, September 17 5:00 p.m. Sunday, September 18, 9:00 a.m.

Alex Lewis Clayton Christian, Ely & Ethan Dunham

Saturday, September 24, 5:00 p.m. Sunday, September 25, 9:00 a.m.

Madison Watson Aleksas Dietzen, Madaline Winn, Amanda Xiong
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